
ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Women - EN 1 - 200 m Obstacle Swim  / over all heats Round 1
ER: 02:05,89 / WR: 02:01,88
Heat Place TN/CN Birth Name Team Time Points Code
7 1 CHN/5 1993 Zhang, Sishi China 2:06,79 0.0 Q
7 2 AUS/1 1997 Gillett, Chelsea Australia 2:07,80 0.0 Q
5 3 NZL/1 1993 Doyle, Carina New Zealand 2:10,00 0.0 Q
6 4 POL/3 1992 Tchórz, Alicja Poland 2:10,01 0.0 Q
6 5 AUS/3 1993 Jones, Mariah Australia 2:10,55 0.0 Q
6 6 ITA/2 1999 NIGRIS, SERENA Italy 2:10,69 0.0 Q
7 7 FRA/3 1992 FABRE , Margaux France 2:10,72 0.0 Q
5 8 HUN/1 1989 Jakabos, Zsuzsanna Hungary 2:11,38 0.0 Q
5 9 POL/4 1993 Nazieblo , Klaudia Poland 2:11,63 0.0 Q
5 10 ITA/3 1992 MESCHIARI, SILVIA Italy 2:11,93 0.0 Q
7 11 NZL/5 2000 Corrin, Olivia New Zealand 2:12,92 0.0 Q
5 12 GBR/5 1993 MATTHEWS, REBECCA Great Britain 2:13,20 0.0 Q
5 13 ESP/4 1999 PAYOLA, NÚRIA Spain 2:13,24 0.0 Q
5 14 CZE/3 1999 Gerzova, Dominika Czech Republic 2:16,52 0.0 Q
4 15 GER/5 1990 Lange, Kerstin Germany 2:16,58 0.0 Q
7 16 RSA/2 1992 Billson, Carmel South Africa 2:16,76 0.0 Q
6 17 RSA/4 1998 Bellingan, Kristin South Africa 2:17,30 0.0
7 18 JPN/5 1991 Kurima, Chisato Japan 2:18,40 0.0
4 19 USA/1 1995 Francis, Casey USA 2:19,14 0.0
6 20 TPE/1 1995 CHANG, FANG-YU Chinese Taipei 2:19,18 0.0
4 21 NOR/1 1997 Knutsen, Renate Norway 2:19,32 0.0
4 22 GER/3 1996 Grote, Jessica Germany 2:20,05 0.0
4 23 BEL/4 1997 LINDEKENS, Stefanie Belgium 2:20,12 0.0
3 24 CAN/1 1996 Burton, Haylie Canada 2:20,34 0.0
5 25 JPN/1 1992 Mitsui, Yurika Japan 2:20,41 0.0
4 26 USA/4 1993 Petersohn, Hallie USA 2:20,45 0.0
6 27 GBR/4 1995 NICHOLS, LILY Great Britain 2:20,58 0.0
3 28 BEL/5 1997 HARZE, Marine Belgium 2:21,28 0.0
7 29 CHN/6 1997 Zhu, Jiayu China 2:22,46 0.0
3 30 AUT/3 1999 Rott, Cornelia Austria 2:25,08 0.0
4 31 IRL/1 1999 Cahill, Roisin Ireland 2:25,28 0.0
3 32 ESP/5 1993 REDONDO, SAMANTHA Spain 2:25,99 0.0
4 33 IRL/2 1999 Kelly, Emer Ireland 2:28,34 0.0
3 34 MAS/1 2002 Lim, Xiao Wei Malaysia 2:30,81 0.0
2 35 ARG/6 1995 Gerschcovsky, Lila Argentina 2:31,29 0.0
3 36 ARG/4 1992 Soule, Natali Argentina 2:32,40 0.0
3 37 CZE/5 2001 Tesarikova, Anna Czech Republic 2:32,59 0.0
2 38 CAN/2 1995 Morin, Sarah-Laurence Canada 2:35,03 0.0
2 39 HKG/6 1994 NG, CHUI WA Hong Kong, China 2:37,46 0.0
2 40 SUI/3 1999 Jauch, Carmen Switzerland 2:38,56 0.0
3 41 AUT/6 2000 El-Hadidi, Safia Austria 2:38,76 0.0
1 42 HKG/2 1994 CHUNG, KWOK HOI Hong Kong, China 2:39,13 0.0
2 43 SUI/4 1990 Camenzind, Martina Switzerland 2:40,55 0.0
6 44 EGY/5 1996 HANI, NOUR Egypt 2:41,66 0.0
1 45 POR/1 1996 Cruz, Susana Portugal 2:52,43 0.0
2 46 POR/2 1994 Lopes, Andreia Portugal 2:52,75 0.0
7 47 MAS/2 1995 Tham, Khai Xin Malaysia 2:56,84 0.0
1 48 SIN/1 2000 Teo, Pei Xuan Singapore 2:57,99 0.0
1 PHI/1 2000 Aguillon, Kryzel Philippines 0.0 d.n.s.
6 FRA/2 1985 BESCHERON, Emmanuelle France 0.0 d.n.s.
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Women - EN 12 - 100 m Manikin Carry with Fins  / over all heats Round 1
ER: 00:50,78 / WR: 00:50,78
Heat Place TN/CN Birth Name Team Time Points Code
6 1 FRA/6 1990 WEYDERS, Justine France 0:52,59 0.0 Q
5 2 ITA/1 1993 VOLPINI, FEDERICA Italy 0:52,91 0.0 Q
5 3 FRA/5 1988 ROUSSEAU, Magali France 0:52,95 0.0 Q
6 4 AUS/2 1997 Davies, Prue Australia 0:53,30 0.0 Q
7 5 ESP/2 1998 GARCIA, ANTÍA Spain 0:53,60 0.0 Q
7 6 POL/3 1992 Tchórz, Alicja Poland 0:53,62 0.0 Q
5 7 NZL/4 1994 Peat, Natalie New Zealand 0:53,83 0.0 Q
7 8 ITA/4 1992 FERRARI, SAMANTHA Italy 0:53,89 0.0 Q
6 9 GER/2 1998 Zander, Vivian Germany 0:55,08 0.0 Q
6 10 TPE/2 1996 HE, PIN-LI Chinese Taipei 0:55,35 0.0 Q
5 11 NED/2 1993 Hutten, Ela Netherlands 0:55,37 0.0 Q
6 12 ESP/1 1995 COSTA, ISABEL Spain 0:55,48 0.0 Q
7 13 SWE/1 1993 Nilsson, Josefin Sweden 0:56,69 0.0 Q
7 14 RSA/2 1992 Billson, Carmel South Africa 0:57,13 0.0 Q
6 15 GBR/3 1990 MACARTNEY, MARINA Great Britain 0:57,57 0.0 Q
5 16 NZL/3 1997 Kidd, Madison New Zealand 0:58,46 0.0 Q
6 17 GER/6 1993 Dziuron, Jasmin Germany 0:58,63 0.0
5 18 AUS/1 1997 Gillett, Chelsea Australia 0:58,99 0.0
4 19 HKG/3 1999 YUE, WING SUET Hong Kong, China 0:59,42 0.0
5 20 BEL/6 1999 HEEMELS, Robin Belgium 0:59,44 0.0
7 21 POL/1 1999 Samula, Wiktoria Poland 0:59,50 0.0
4 22 CAN/4 1990 Walker, Dallas Canada 0:59,57 0.0
4 23 GBR/5 1993 MATTHEWS, REBECCA Great Britain 0:59,91 0.0
5 24 JPN/2 1986 Yukiko, Yamamoto Japan 1:00,16 0.0
3 25 USA/4 1993 Petersohn, Hallie USA 1:02,93 0.0
4 26 NOR/2 1993 Gjermundsen, Mia Louise Løkstad Norway 1:03,10 0.0
4 27 RSA/4 1998 Bellingan, Kristin South Africa 1:03,34 0.0
4 28 ARG/3 1996 Fejoz, Muriel Argentina 1:03,83 0.0
3 29 FIN/1 1984 Kiuru, Mari Finland 1:04,47 0.0
4 30 JPN/3 1991 Nasukawa, Saaya Japan 1:05,11 0.0
3 31 SUI/5 1986 Freudiger, Jasmin Switzerland 1:05,55 0.0
3 32 ARG/2 1995 Murzi, Paula Argentina 1:06,73 0.0
4 33 CZE/1 1995 Ansorgova, Jana Czech Republic 1:07,69 0.0
3 34 HKG/6 1994 NG, CHUI WA Hong Kong, China 1:08,86 0.0
3 35 CAN/2 1995 Morin, Sarah-Laurence Canada 1:09,17 0.0
3 36 USA/2 1999 O'Gorman, April USA 1:09,26 0.0
2 37 SUI/4 1990 Camenzind, Martina Switzerland 1:10,29 0.0
3 38 CZE/4 1999 Krapackova, Klara Czech Republic 1:11,36 0.0
2 39 AUT/2 1991 Rogler, Martina Austria 1:12,29 0.0
6 40 CHN/4 1998 Wu, Huimin China 1:15,33 0.0
2 41 AUT/6 2000 El-Hadidi, Safia Austria 1:15,48 0.0
2 42 POR/1 1996 Cruz, Susana Portugal 1:22,15 0.0
1 43 MAS/1 2002 Lim, Xiao Wei Malaysia 1:22,44 0.0
2 44 SIN/3 1993 Tan, Wei Ling, Josephine Singapore 1:26,38 0.0
2 45 POR/2 1994 Lopes, Andreia Portugal 1:28,45 0.0
1 46 MAS/3 1994 Tan, Rhu Yee Malaysia 1:32,48 0.0
1 47 KEN/1 1996 WABURI  , ANNE WANJIRU Kenya 2:21,23 0.0
7 NED/3 1999 Van Der Hoek, Charlotte Netherlands 0.0 DCnn
7 CHN/3 1997 Hu, Yifan China 0.0 DCnn
2 SIN/2 1997 Chan, Kit Yee, Grace Singapore 0.0 withd.
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Women - EN 7 - 100 m Rescue Medley  / over all heats Round 1
ER: 01:10,12 / WR: 01:08,86
Heat Place TN/CN Birth Name Team Time Points Code
7 1 GBR/1 1993 WILLIAMS, ZARA Great Britain 1:12,13 0.0 Q
5 2 FRA/5 1988 ROUSSEAU, Magali France 1:12,62 0.0 Q
6 3 FRA/3 1992 FABRE , Margaux France 1:13,39 0.0 Q
5 4 CHN/4 1998 Wu, Huimin China 1:13,51 0.0 Q
7 4 AUS/1 1997 Gillett, Chelsea Australia 1:13,51 0.0 Q
7 6 GER/5 1990 Lange, Kerstin Germany 1:13,94 0.0 Q
7 7 NZL/4 1994 Peat, Natalie New Zealand 1:14,21 0.0 Q
6 8 BEL/1 1987 ROMANINI, Aurélie Belgium 1:14,28 0.0 Q
6 9 NED/1 1993 Senden, Chantal Netherlands 1:14,30 0.0 Q
6 10 AUS/2 1997 Davies, Prue Australia 1:14,38 0.0 Q
5 11 ITA/5 1988 LEANZA, CRISTINA Italy 1:14,41 0.0 Q
5 12 NZL/1 1993 Doyle, Carina New Zealand 1:14,46 0.0 Q
7 13 CHN/2 1996 Dai, Xiaodie China 1:14,52 0.0 Q
6 14 GER/4 1991 Lühr, Kirsten Germany 1:15,09 0.0 Q
6 15 ITA/3 1992 MESCHIARI, SILVIA Italy 1:16,27 0.0 Q
5 16 ESP/4 1999 PAYOLA, NÚRIA Spain 1:16,34 0.0 Q
5 17 JPN/1 1992 Mitsui, Yurika Japan 1:17,24 0.0
6 18 JPN/5 1991 Kurima, Chisato Japan 1:17,30 0.0
5 19 TPE/1 1995 CHANG, FANG-YU Chinese Taipei 1:17,68 0.0
4 20 RSA/2 1992 Billson, Carmel South Africa 1:17,73 0.0
7 21 POL/5 1997 Sztandera, Dominika Poland 1:17,90 0.0
5 22 POL/1 1999 Samula, Wiktoria Poland 1:18,29 0.0
7 23 GBR/5 1993 MATTHEWS, REBECCA Great Britain 1:18,72 0.0
4 24 ESP/2 1998 GARCIA, ANTÍA Spain 1:18,82 0.0
4 25 BEL/4 1997 LINDEKENS, Stefanie Belgium 1:19,30 0.0
4 26 CZE/3 1999 Gerzova, Dominika Czech Republic 1:19,57 0.0
6 27 CAN/1 1996 Burton, Haylie Canada 1:20,98 0.0
4 28 RSA/6 1997 Corris, Sasha South Africa 1:21,39 0.0
4 29 IRL/1 1999 Cahill, Roisin Ireland 1:22,93 0.0
4 30 CZE/2 1984 Krcalova, Zdena Czech Republic 1:22,98 0.0
4 31 NOR/1 1997 Knutsen, Renate Norway 1:23,24 0.0
3 32 USA/4 1993 Petersohn, Hallie USA 1:24,98 0.0
3 33 USA/1 1995 Francis, Casey USA 1:25,95 0.0
3 34 NOR/3 1997 Sletten, Ane Lillebo Norway 1:27,54 0.0
3 35 IRL/3 1997 Barrett, Lily Ireland 1:27,84 0.0
3 36 HKG/2 1994 CHUNG, KWOK HOI Hong Kong, China 1:30,24 0.0
2 37 HKG/1 1997 CHOW, TSZ HEI Hong Kong, China 1:30,64 0.0
2 38 AUT/3 1999 Rott, Cornelia Austria 1:33,05 0.0
3 39 ARG/3 1996 Fejoz, Muriel Argentina 1:33,61 0.0
3 40 ARG/4 1992 Soule, Natali Argentina 1:36,92 0.0
2 41 AUT/2 1991 Rogler, Martina Austria 1:37,24 0.0
2 42 SUI/3 1999 Jauch, Carmen Switzerland 1:37,91 0.0
1 43 MAS/2 1995 Tham, Khai Xin Malaysia 1:44,49 0.0
1 44 MAS/1 2002 Lim, Xiao Wei Malaysia 1:48,98 0.0
2 45 POR/1 1996 Cruz, Susana Portugal 1:49,08 0.0
2 46 POR/4 1998 Torres, Ana Portugal 1:59,09 0.0
1 47 KEN/1 1996 WABURI  , ANNE WANJIRU Kenya 2:39,88 0.0
2 PHI/1 2000 Aguillon, Kryzel Philippines 0.0 d.n.s.
2 CAN/4 1990 Walker, Dallas Canada 0.0 d.n.s.
3 SUI/1 1995 Ballat, Marina Switzerland 0.0 DCnn
7 HUN/1 1989 Jakabos, Zsuzsanna Hungary 0.0 withd.
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Women - EN 14 - 50 m Manikin Carry   / over all heats Round 1
ER: 00:33,30 / WR: 00:32,79
Heat Place TN/CN Birth Name Team Time Points Code
5 1 GBR/1 1993 WILLIAMS, ZARA Great Britain 0:34,80 0.0 Q
5 2 CHN/4 1998 Wu, Huimin China 0:35,10 0.0 Q
5 3 GER/5 1990 Lange, Kerstin Germany 0:35,93 0.0 Q
5 4 AUS/3 1993 Jones, Mariah Australia 0:36,25 0.0 Q
7 5 FRA/5 1988 ROUSSEAU, Magali France 0:36,27 0.0 Q
6 6 ITA/5 1988 LEANZA, CRISTINA Italy 0:36,33 0.0 Q
6 7 ESP/4 1999 PAYOLA, NÚRIA Spain 0:36,56 0.0 Q
7 7 GER/4 1991 Lühr, Kirsten Germany 0:36,56 0.0 Q
7 9 AUS/1 1997 Gillett, Chelsea Australia 0:36,61 0.0 Q
6 10 CHN/1 1996 Bao , Xueyi China 0:36,68 0.0 Q
6 11 POL/5 1997 Sztandera, Dominika Poland 0:36,73 0.0 Q
7 12 FRA/3 1992 FABRE , Margaux France 0:36,95 0.0 Q
7 13 NZL/1 1993 Doyle, Carina New Zealand 0:36,99 0.0 Q
6 14 HUN/1 1989 Jakabos, Zsuzsanna Hungary 0:37,12 0.0 Q
6 15 NZL/4 1994 Peat, Natalie New Zealand 0:37,13 0.0 Q
5 16 ESP/2 1998 GARCIA, ANTÍA Spain 0:37,26 0.0 Q
6 17 BEL/1 1987 ROMANINI, Aurélie Belgium 0:37,30 0.0
4 18 GBR/3 1990 MACARTNEY, MARINA Great Britain 0:37,44 0.0
5 19 TPE/1 1995 CHANG, FANG-YU Chinese Taipei 0:37,52 0.0
6 20 JPN/1 1992 Mitsui, Yurika Japan 0:37,53 0.0
5 21 NED/1 1993 Senden, Chantal Netherlands 0:37,72 0.0
7 22 JPN/2 1986 Yukiko, Yamamoto Japan 0:37,81 0.0
4 23 CZE/3 1999 Gerzova, Dominika Czech Republic 0:37,99 0.0
4 24 RSA/2 1992 Billson, Carmel South Africa 0:38,20 0.0
7 25 POL/1 1999 Samula, Wiktoria Poland 0:38,23 0.0
4 26 BEL/4 1997 LINDEKENS, Stefanie Belgium 0:38,68 0.0
5 27 ITA/2 1999 NIGRIS, SERENA Italy 0:38,78 0.0
4 28 NOR/1 1997 Knutsen, Renate Norway 0:38,83 0.0
4 29 NED/4 1995 Pennings, Elise Netherlands 0:38,97 0.0
3 30 CAN/1 1996 Burton, Haylie Canada 0:39,01 0.0
4 31 RSA/4 1998 Bellingan, Kristin South Africa 0:40,20 0.0
2 32 USA/4 1993 Petersohn, Hallie USA 0:40,54 0.0
3 33 CZE/2 1984 Krcalova, Zdena Czech Republic 0:40,59 0.0
4 34 NOR/2 1993 Gjermundsen, Mia Louise Løkstad Norway 0:40,94 0.0
1 35 HKG/4 1997 LI, ALEXANDRA Hong Kong, China 0:41,11 0.0
3 36 ARG/2 1995 Murzi, Paula Argentina 0:41,17 0.0
3 37 FIN/1 1984 Kiuru, Mari Finland 0:42,35 0.0
1 38 HKG/1 1997 CHOW, TSZ HEI Hong Kong, China 0:42,83 0.0
2 39 USA/2 1999 O'Gorman, April USA 0:43,04 0.0
2 40 IRL/2 1999 Kelly, Emer Ireland 0:43,17 0.0
2 41 SUI/2 1996 Reichmuth, Daniela Switzerland 0:44,23 0.0
2 42 CAN/4 1990 Walker, Dallas Canada 0:44,29 0.0
3 43 ARG/3 1996 Fejoz, Muriel Argentina 0:44,57 0.0
2 44 SUI/1 1995 Ballat, Marina Switzerland 0:45,11 0.0
2 45 AUT/4 2000 Maier, Katharina Austria 0:45,86 0.0
3 46 AUT/2 1991 Rogler, Martina Austria 0:48,93 0.0
7 47 MAS/1 2002 Lim, Xiao Wei Malaysia 0:49,12 0.0
2 48 MAS/2 1995 Tham, Khai Xin Malaysia 0:49,78 0.0
1 49 POR/3 1991 Reis, Neuza Portugal 0:53,10 0.0
3 50 KOR/3 1996 HONG, JIHUI Korea (South) 0:54,34 0.0
1 51 SIN/1 2000 Teo, Pei Xuan Singapore 0:57,19 0.0
1 52 POR/5 1997 Barreiros, Sandra Portugal 0:59,64 0.0
1 53 SIN/4 1994 Geh, Pei Jun, Kymberley Singapore 1:02,28 0.0
1 PHI/1 2000 Aguillon, Kryzel Philippines 0.0 d.n.s.
3 KOR/4 1992 JEON, JIYEON Korea (South) 0.0 DCnn
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Women - EN 9 - 100 m Manikin Tow with Fins   / over all heats Round 1
ER: 00:57,18 / WR: 00:57,18
Heat Place TN/CN Birth Name Team Time Points Code
6 1 ITA/1 1993 VOLPINI, FEDERICA Italy 0:57,71 0.0 Q
7 2 FRA/6 1990 WEYDERS, Justine France 0:57,96 0.0 Q
6 3 ITA/4 1992 FERRARI, SAMANTHA Italy 0:58,66 0.0 Q
7 4 AUS/2 1997 Davies, Prue Australia 0:59,02 0.0 Q
5 5 GER/2 1998 Zander, Vivian Germany 0:59,50 0.0 Q
7 6 FRA/5 1988 ROUSSEAU, Magali France 0:59,84 0.0 Q
5 7 ESP/2 1998 GARCIA, ANTÍA Spain 1:00,55 0.0 Q
6 8 NZL/4 1994 Peat, Natalie New Zealand 1:00,68 0.0 Q
5 9 NED/3 1999 Van Der Hoek, Charlotte Netherlands 1:01,23 0.0 Q
7 10 NED/2 1993 Hutten, Ela Netherlands 1:01,27 0.0 Q
7 11 AUS/3 1993 Jones, Mariah Australia 1:01,39 0.0 Q
5 12 NZL/3 1997 Kidd, Madison New Zealand 1:01,40 0.0 Q
5 13 GER/6 1993 Dziuron, Jasmin Germany 1:01,49 0.0 Q
5 14 ESP/1 1995 COSTA, ISABEL Spain 1:01,66 0.0 Q
4 15 TPE/2 1996 HE, PIN-LI Chinese Taipei 1:02,89 0.0 Q
5 16 BEL/2 1985 VANBUEL, Nele Belgium 1:03,32 0.0 Q
7 17 SWE/1 1993 Nilsson, Josefin Sweden 1:03,48 0.0
7 18 GBR/5 1993 MATTHEWS, REBECCA Great Britain 1:04,31 0.0
6 19 BEL/3 1995 BOOGAERTS, Sofie Belgium 1:04,42 0.0
4 20 CAN/4 1990 Walker, Dallas Canada 1:04,66 0.0
6 21 JPN/3 1991 Nasukawa, Saaya Japan 1:04,71 0.0
6 22 GBR/3 1990 MACARTNEY, MARINA Great Britain 1:04,99 0.0
4 23 RSA/6 1997 Corris, Sasha South Africa 1:05,43 0.0
5 24 JPN/2 1986 Yukiko, Yamamoto Japan 1:06,71 0.0
4 25 NOR/2 1993 Gjermundsen, Mia Louise Løkstad Norway 1:06,79 0.0
4 26 SUI/5 1986 Freudiger, Jasmin Switzerland 1:07,01 0.0
3 27 HKG/3 1999 YUE, WING SUET Hong Kong, China 1:07,71 0.0
7 28 POL/2 1997 Nocon, Anna Poland 1:07,99 0.0
4 29 HKG/4 1997 LI, ALEXANDRA Hong Kong, China 1:08,25 0.0
3 30 ARG/3 1996 Fejoz, Muriel Argentina 1:08,47 0.0
4 31 NOR/3 1997 Sletten, Ane Lillebo Norway 1:08,84 0.0
2 32 CAN/2 1995 Morin, Sarah-Laurence Canada 1:08,98 0.0
6 33 CHN/3 1997 Hu, Yifan China 1:08,99 0.0
3 34 AUT/4 2000 Maier, Katharina Austria 1:09,30 0.0
6 35 CHN/2 1996 Dai, Xiaodie China 1:09,33 0.0
4 36 CZE/1 1995 Ansorgova, Jana Czech Republic 1:09,59 0.0
2 37 IRL/3 1997 Barrett, Lily Ireland 1:09,74 0.0
2 38 USA/2 1999 O'Gorman, April USA 1:10,79 0.0
3 39 AUT/5 1997 Mark, Kathrin Austria 1:10,94 0.0
2 40 SUI/2 1996 Reichmuth, Daniela Switzerland 1:11,16 0.0
3 41 USA/4 1993 Petersohn, Hallie USA 1:11,99 0.0
2 42 ARG/4 1992 Soule, Natali Argentina 1:12,61 0.0
3 43 CZE/4 1999 Krapackova, Klara Czech Republic 1:13,49 0.0
2 44 SIN/1 2000 Teo, Pei Xuan Singapore 1:19,22 0.0
2 45 SIN/3 1993 Tan, Wei Ling, Josephine Singapore 1:21,38 0.0
1 46 MAS/1 2002 Lim, Xiao Wei Malaysia 1:22,02 0.0
1 47 POR/5 1997 Barreiros, Sandra Portugal 1:24,71 0.0
1 48 POR/4 1998 Torres, Ana Portugal 1:29,01 0.0
1 49 MAS/3 1994 Tan, Rhu Yee Malaysia 1:31,57 0.0
1 KEN/1 1996 WABURI  , ANNE WANJIRU Kenya 0.0 d.n.s.
3 KOR/4 1992 JEON, JIYEON Korea (South) 0.0 d.n.s.
3 KOR/3 1996 HONG, JIHUI Korea (South) 0.0 d.n.s.
2 SWE/2 1992 Adamsson, Maja Sweden 0.0 DCnn
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Women - EN 18 - 200 m Super Lifesaver  / over all heats Round 1
ER: 02:21,90 / WR: 02:21,73
Heat Place TN/CN Birth Name Team Time Points Code
6 1 NZL/1 1993 Doyle, Carina New Zealand 2:25,03 0.0 Q
4 2 FRA/5 1988 ROUSSEAU, Magali France 2:27,35 0.0 Q
6 3 AUS/2 1997 Davies, Prue Australia 2:27,88 0.0 Q
4 4 NZL/4 1994 Peat, Natalie New Zealand 2:28,17 0.0 Q
5 5 ITA/4 1992 FERRARI, SAMANTHA Italy 2:28,38 0.0 Q
4 6 AUS/3 1993 Jones, Mariah Australia 2:28,43 0.0 Q
5 7 ITA/3 1992 MESCHIARI, SILVIA Italy 2:28,79 0.0 Q
5 8 GER/4 1991 Lühr, Kirsten Germany 2:29,69 0.0 Q
6 9 FRA/6 1990 WEYDERS, Justine France 2:30,73 0.0 Q
4 10 GER/3 1996 Grote, Jessica Germany 2:31,37 0.0 Q
6 11 ESP/4 1999 PAYOLA, NÚRIA Spain 2:33,55 0.0 Q
5 12 CHN/2 1996 Dai, Xiaodie China 2:33,63 0.0 Q
5 13 JPN/1 1992 Mitsui, Yurika Japan 2:33,69 0.0 Q
4 14 ESP/5 1993 REDONDO, SAMANTHA Spain 2:34,07 0.0 Q
6 15 CAN/1 1996 Burton, Haylie Canada 2:36,27 0.0 Q
6 16 CHN/1 1996 Bao , Xueyi China 2:38,47 0.0 Q
6 17 TPE/1 1995 CHANG, FANG-YU Chinese Taipei 2:40,76 0.0
4 18 GBR/5 1993 MATTHEWS, REBECCA Great Britain 2:41,23 0.0
5 19 BEL/6 1999 HEEMELS, Robin Belgium 2:41,46 0.0
4 20 BEL/2 1985 VANBUEL, Nele Belgium 2:42,63 0.0
5 21 CZE/2 1984 Krcalova, Zdena Czech Republic 2:43,59 0.0
2 22 USA/1 1995 Francis, Casey USA 2:46,07 0.0
5 23 RSA/6 1997 Corris, Sasha South Africa 2:46,27 0.0
3 24 HKG/6 1994 NG, CHUI WA Hong Kong, China 2:48,83 0.0
3 25 NOR/2 1993 Gjermundsen, Mia Louise Løkstad Norway 2:49,28 0.0
2 26 CAN/4 1990 Walker, Dallas Canada 2:50,06 0.0
4 27 POL/2 1997 Nocon, Anna Poland 2:50,28 0.0
6 28 GBR/3 1990 MACARTNEY, MARINA Great Britain 2:50,44 0.0
2 29 NOR/3 1997 Sletten, Ane Lillebo Norway 2:53,05 0.0
2 30 ARG/6 1995 Gerschcovsky, Lila Argentina 2:54,28 0.0
3 31 CZE/1 1995 Ansorgova, Jana Czech Republic 2:55,19 0.0
3 32 ARG/4 1992 Soule, Natali Argentina 2:56,08 0.0
2 33 USA/2 1999 O'Gorman, April USA 2:56,41 0.0
3 34 SUI/1 1995 Ballat, Marina Switzerland 2:56,51 0.0
3 35 AUT/4 2000 Maier, Katharina Austria 2:56,72 0.0
3 36 SUI/2 1996 Reichmuth, Daniela Switzerland 3:00,85 0.0
2 37 HKG/5 1987 WONG, HOCK WING WINNIE Hong Kong, China 3:02,02 0.0
3 38 AUT/5 1997 Mark, Kathrin Austria 3:05,94 0.0
1 39 SIN/1 2000 Teo, Pei Xuan Singapore 3:17,07 0.0
2 40 MAS/1 2002 Lim, Xiao Wei Malaysia 3:21,33 0.0
1 41 MAS/2 1995 Tham, Khai Xin Malaysia 3:29,90 0.0
2 42 POR/2 1994 Lopes, Andreia Portugal 3:33,09 0.0
1 43 POR/1 1996 Cruz, Susana Portugal 3:41,47 0.0
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Women - EN 3 - 4 x 50 m Obstacle Relay  / over all heats Round 1
ER: 01:50,02 / WR: 01:48,37
Heat Place Team Name Time Points Code
3 1 Poland Sztandera(5) - Nazieblo (4) - Tchórz(3) - Fiedkiewicz(6) 1:49,65 0.0 Q ER
3 2 Australia Jones(3) - Gillett(1) - Miller(5) - Davies(2) 1:49,80 0.0 Q ER
1 3 France FABRE (3) - BESCHERON(2) - ROUSSEAU(5) - WEYDERS(6) 1:51,97 0.0 Q
2 4 China Bao (1) - Zhang(5) - Wu(4) - Dai(2) 1:52,46 0.0 Q
1 5 Netherlands Senden(1) - Ras(5) - Hutten(2) - Pennings(4) 1:52,72 0.0 Q
2 6 New Zealand Kidd(3) - Peat(4) - Corrin(5) - Doyle(1) 1:53,28 0.0 Q
3 7 Germany Lange(5) - Lühr(4) - Grote(3) - Zander(2) 1:53,63 0.0 Q
1 8 Italy LEANZA(5) - FERRARI(4) - MESCHIARI(3) - NIGRIS(2) 1:54,47 0.0 Q
3 9 Japan Nasukawa(3) - Yukiko(2) - Kurima(5) - Mitsui(1) 1:56,70 0.0 Q
2 10 Great Britain WILLIAMS(1) - MACARTNEY(3) - NICHOLS(4) - MATTHEWS(5) 1:57,49 0.0 Q
3 11 Spain COSTA(1) - GARCIA(2) - PAYOLA(4) - REDONDO(5) 1:57,64 0.0 Q
2 12 Belgium ROMANINI(1) - HARZE(5) - BOOGAERTS(3) - LINDEKENS(4) 1:59,17 0.0 Q
3 13 South Africa Bellingan(4) - Corris(6) - Billson(2) - Von Bargen(1) 1:59,94 0.0 Q
2 14 Hong Kong, China LI(4) - CHOW(1) - YUE(3) - CHUNG(2) 2:03,40 0.0 Q
1 15 Czech Republic Ansorgova(1) - Krcalova(2) - Gerzova(3) - Tesarikova(5) 2:03,86 0.0 Q
2 16 USA Francis(1) - O'Gorman(2) - Solberg(3) - Petersohn(4) 2:05,60 0.0 Q
1 17 Canada Burton(1) - Morin(2) - Hamel(3) - Walker(4) 2:05,66 0.0
2 18 Argentina Cornaglia(1) - Murzi(2) - Soule(4) - Gerschcovsky(6) 2:08,59 0.0
1 19 Austria El-Hadidi(6) - Mark(5) - Rott(3) - Siller(1) 2:09,45 0.0
3 20 Switzerland Ballat(1) - Freudiger(5) - Camenzind(4) - Jauch(3) 2:09,87 0.0
3 21 Portugal Cruz(1) - Lopes(2) - Reis(3) - Barreiros(5) 2:25,23 0.0
2 22 Kenya KINYANJUI (3) - OKOTH    (4) - WABURI  (1) -  MUGAMBI(2) 2:56,48 0.0
1 Singapore Teo(1) - Chan(2) - Tan(3) - Geh(4) 0.0 d.n.s.
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Women - EN 16 - 4 x 25 m Manikin Relay  / over all heats Round 1
ER: 01:19,69 / WR: 01:19,69
Heat Place Team Name Time Points Code
1 1 France WEYDERS(6) - ROUSSEAU(5) - FABRE (3) - BESCHERON(2) 1:20,61 0.0 Q
2 2 Belgium BOOGAERTS(3) - LINDEKENS(4) - VANBUEL(2) - ROMANINI(1) 1:21,72 0.0 Q
3 3 Italy FERRARI(4) - LEANZA(5) - NIGRIS(2) - MESCHIARI(3) 1:22,39 0.0 Q
3 4 Germany Lühr(4) - Grote(3) - Zander(2) - Lange(5) 1:22,50 0.0 Q
3 5 Australia Jones(3) - Gillett(1) - Davies(2) - Miller(5) 1:22,68 0.0 Q
2 6 New Zealand Kidd(3) - Peat(4) - Corrin(5) - Doyle(1) 1:24,50 0.0 Q
2 7 Netherlands Ras(5) - Senden(1) - Hutten(2) - Pennings(4) 1:25,56 0.0 Q
2 8 Great Britain WILLIAMS(1) - NICHOLS(4) - MACARTNEY(3) - MATTHEWS(5) 1:26,90 0.0 Q
1 9 Japan Mitsui(1) - Nasukawa(3) - Kurima(5) - Yukiko(2) 1:27,44 0.0 Q
2 10 Spain COSTA(1) - GARCIA(2) - PAYOLA(4) - REDONDO(5) 1:28,95 0.0 Q
1 11 South Africa Corris(6) - Billson(2) - Bellingan(4) - Von Bargen(1) 1:31,72 0.0 Q
2 12 Hong Kong, China CHOW(1) - YUE(3) - WONG(5) - LI(4) 1:33,21 0.0 Q
1 13 Czech Republic Ansorgova(1) - Krcalova(2) - Gerzova(3) - Krapackova(4) 1:37,43 0.0 Q
3 14 Argentina Cornaglia(1) - Murzi(2) - Fejoz(3) - Soule(4) 1:37,78 0.0 Q
1 15 Switzerland Freudiger(5) - Reichmuth(2) - Ballat(1) - Camenzind(4) 1:39,96 0.0 Q
3 16 Canada Burton(1) - Morin(2) - Hamel(3) - Walker(4) 1:40,14 0.0 Q
2 17 Austria El-Hadidi(6) - Rott(3) - Rogler(2) - Maier(4) 1:56,31 0.0
1 18 Portugal Cruz(1) - Torres(4) - Reis(3) - Lopes(2) 2:07,26 0.0
3 Singapore Teo(1) - Tan(3) - Chan(2) - Geh(4) 0.0 d.n.s.
1 China Hu(3) - Wu(4) - Dai(2) - Bao (1) 0.0 DCnn
3 USA Francis(1) - O'Gorman(2) - Solberg(3) - Petersohn(4) 0.0 DCnn
3 Poland Tchórz(3) - Sztandera(5) - Samula(1) - Nocon(2) 0.0 withd.
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Women - EN 20 - 4 x 50 m Medley Relay  / over all heats Round 1
ER: 01:37,86 / WR: 01:37,86
Heat Place Team Name Time Points Code
1 1 Australia Jones(3) - Gillett(1) - Miller(5) - Davies(2) 1:40,36 0.0 Q
3 2 France FABRE (3) - ROUSSEAU(5) - BESCHERON(2) - WEYDERS(6) 1:40,60 0.0 Q
2 3 Poland Sztandera(5) - Nazieblo (4) - Fiedkiewicz(6) - Tchórz(3) 1:40,92 0.0 Q
3 4 Netherlands Senden(1) - Hutten(2) - Pennings(4) - Ras(5) 1:40,99 0.0 Q
3 5 China Zhang(5) - Dai(2) - Zhu(6) - Hu(3) 1:41,60 0.0 Q
3 6 Germany Lange(5) - Dziuron(6) - Zander(2) - Lühr(4) 1:42,13 0.0 Q
2 7 Italy LEANZA(5) - FERRARI(4) - MESCHIARI(3) - VOLPINI(1) 1:43,13 0.0 Q
1 8 New Zealand Kidd(3) - Peat(4) - Corrin(5) - Doyle(1) 1:43,28 0.0 Q
2 9 Spain COSTA(1) - GARCIA(2) - PAYOLA(4) - REDONDO(5) 1:44,41 0.0 Q
3 10 Belgium ROMANINI(1) - VANBUEL(2) - HARZE(5) - HEEMELS(6) 1:47,00 0.0 Q
1 11 South Africa Von Bargen(1) - Billson(2) - Bellingan(4) - Corris(6) 1:47,30 0.0 Q
1 12 Hong Kong, China CHOW(1) - LI(4) - CHUNG(2) - YUE(3) 1:48,03 0.0 Q
1 13 Canada Burton(1) - Morin(2) - Hamel(3) - Walker(4) 1:49,61 0.0 Q
3 14 Switzerland Ballat(1) - Reichmuth(2) - Jauch(3) - Freudiger(5) 1:53,27 0.0 Q
2 15 USA Francis(1) - Petersohn(4) - O'Gorman(2) - Solberg(3) 1:54,30 0.0 Q
3 16 Czech Republic Ansorgova(1) - Krcalova(2) - Gerzova(3) - Krapackova(4) 1:56,23 0.0 Q
1 17 Austria Mark(5) - Rott(3) - Siller(1) - Maier(4) 1:59,05 0.0
2 18 Argentina Cornaglia(1) - Murzi(2) - Fejoz(3) - Soule(4) 1:59,45 0.0
3 19 Portugal Cruz(1) - Torres(4) - Reis(3) - Lopes(2) 2:14,16 0.0
2 Great Britain WILLIAMS(1) - MACARTNEY(3) - NICHOLS(4) - MATTHEWS(5) 0.0 DCnn
2 Japan Nasukawa(3) - Yukiko(2) - Kurima(5) - Mitsui(1) 0.0 DCnn
2 Kenya OKOTH    (4) - KINYANJUI (3) - WABURI  (1) -  MUGAMBI(2) 0.0 DCnn
1 Singapore Tan(3) - Geh(4) - Teo(1) - Chan(2) 0.0 withd.
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Women - EN 5 - Line Throw  / over all heats Round 1
ER: 00:10,40 / WR: 00:10,40
Heat Place Team Name Time Points Code
2 1 Chinese Taipei HE(2) - CHANG(1) 0:11,98 0.0 Q
3 2 Netherlands Van Der Hoek(3) - Pennings(4) 0:13,19 0.0 Q
3 3 Hong Kong, China WONG(5) - NG(6) 0:14,14 0.0 Q
4 4 Australia Jones(3) - Gillett(1) 0:14,23 0.0 Q
4 5 China Hu(3) - Bao (1) 0:15,12 0.0 Q
3 6 Ireland Kelly(2) - Bolger(4) 0:15,27 0.0 Q
1 7 Singapore Chan(2) - Tan(3) 0:16,44 0.0 Q
1 7 Norway Knutsen(1) - Sletten(3) 0:16,44 0.0 Q
2 9 Sweden Nilsson(1) - Adamsson(2) 0:16,49 0.0 Q
3 10 Argentina Cornaglia(1) - Murzi(2) 0:16,89 0.0 Q
2 11 Portugal Reis(3) - Barreiros(5) 0:17,13 0.0 Q
2 12 Czech Republic Ansorgova(1) - Krcalova(2) 0:17,99 0.0 Q
2 13 Italy VOLPINI(1) - NIGRIS(2) 0:18,10 0.0 Q
2 14 Great Britain WILLIAMS(1) - NICHOLS(4) 0:21,28 0.0 Q
3 15 Belgium VANBUEL(2) - ROMANINI(1) 0:26,27 0.0 Q
1 16 Austria Siller(1) - Mark(5) 0:26,44 0.0 Q
4 17 Switzerland Reichmuth(2) - Ballat(1) 0:33,83 0.0
2 18 New Zealand Mckenzie(2) - Kidd(3) 0:37,90 0.0
4 19 Japan Tadano(4) - Tanaka(6) 0:40,39 0.0
2 20 Poland Nocon(2) - Fiedkiewicz(6) 0:43,58 0.0
1 USA Solberg(3) - Petersohn(4) 0.0 d.n.f.
1 Kenya  MUGAMBI(2) - OKOTH    (4) 0.0 d.n.f.
1 Korea (South) JEON(4) - HONG(3) 0.0 d.n.f.
3 Canada Burton(1) - Walker(4) 0.0 d.n.f.
3 South Africa Von Bargen(1) - Maritz(5) 0.0 d.n.f.
3 Spain REDONDO(5) - ABASCAL(3) 0.0 d.n.f.
4 France FABRE (3) - COLMONT(1) 0.0 d.n.f.
4 Germany Dziuron(6) - Lühr(4) 0.0 d.n.f.
4 Sri Lanka Wijesuriya(4) - Karunamuni(1) 0.0 d.n.f.
4 Malaysia 0.0 d.n.f.
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ILS LWC Adelaide 2018 - National Teams Open / 21-25/11/2018 

Mixed - EN 11 - 4 x 50m Mixed Pool Lifesaver Relay / over all heats Round 1

Heat Place Team Name Time Points Code
3 1 Germany Lühr(4) - Zander(2) - Wieck(7) - Laufkötter(9) 1:49,05 0.0 Q
1 2 Italy LEANZA(5) - FERRARI(4) - PARAGALLO(10) - PIRODDI(11) 1:51,35 0.0 Q
2 3 Australia Gillett(1) - Davies(2) - Bell(7) - Davis(8) 1:52,02 0.0 Q
2 4 France FABRE (3) - PERRILLON(10) - WEYDERS(6) - THOS(11) 1:52,28 0.0 Q
2 5 New Zealand Kidd(3) - Doyle(1) - Dawson(8) - Kent(12) 1:52,91 0.0 Q
3 6 Poland Sztandera(5) - Tchórz(3) - Stanielewicz(10) - Kepa(8) 1:53,46 0.0 Q
1 7 Netherlands Van Der Meij(7) - Hutten(2) - Pennings(4) - Stoetzer(12) 1:55,07 0.0 Q
3 8 Spain COSTA(1) - ABASCAL(3) - MAESE(8) - CATALÁ(10) 1:55,49 0.0 Q
2 9 South Africa Billson(2) - Bellingan(4) - Lourens(8) - Binedell(10) 1:56,22 0.0 Q
1 10 Belgium ROMANINI(1) - HEEMELS(6) - CEUSTERS(7) - VAN LAETHEM(8) 1:57,65 0.0 Q
1 11 Japan Hirano(11) - Nishiyama(9) - Mitsui(1) - Yukiko(2) 2:00,69 0.0 Q
3 12 Great Britain WILLIAMS(1) - MACARTNEY(3) - TAYLOR-WALSH(10) - JAGGER(12) 2:00,88 0.0 Q
2 13 Argentina Murzi(2) - Fejoz(3) - Paradiso(8) - Diaz(9) 2:04,42 0.0 Q
3 14 Hong Kong, China LEE(9) - WONG(11) - YUE(3) - LI(4) 2:04,43 0.0 Q
2 15 Austria Brandl(12) - Jacq(11) - Maier(4) - Rott(3) 2:05,15 0.0 Q
2 16 Switzerland Ballat(1) - Freudiger(5) - Lenzlinger(8) - Troxler(9) 2:05,51 0.0 Q
1 17 Ireland Cahill(7) - Mooney(9) - Cahill(1) - Barrett(3) 2:06,76 0.0
1 18 Canada Burton(1) - Walker(4) - Peterson(10) - Elf(8) 2:08,07 0.0
3 19 USA Francis(1) - Modrov(8) - Hemmens(10) - Petersohn(4) 2:08,36 0.0
2 20 Norway Gjermundsen(2) - Knutsen(1) - Øvergaard(8) - Alfonso(7) 2:21,16 0.0
1 21 Singapore Chan(2) - Tan(3) - Mek(8) - Lim(10) 2:38,00 0.0
3 22 Malaysia 2:49,88 0.0
1 Czech Republic Ansorgova(1) - Gerzova(3) - Lhotka(8) - Vavrecka(9) 0.0 DCnn
3 Sweden Magnusson(7) - Karlsson(8) - Nilsson(1) - Adamsson(2) 0.0 DCnn
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